UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS

Facility Name:

Common name:
Status:

Facility Code:
Date Opened:
Facility Type:

Ownership:

Address:

Official Phone:
Website:

In-charge Qualification:
Nearest Facility:

CTC ID:

MSD ID:

MTUHA ID:

MAVURA TRUSTCARE HEALTH
LABORATORY

MAVURA TRUSTCARE
Operating

123570-4

2024-02-28

Level IA2 (Dispensary Laboratory)

Private, For Profit : ZUKHERI KHATIBU
MAVURA

Eastern Zone-Pwani Region - Bagamoyo

District - Bagamoyo DC - Zinga - Zinga

0712488912

112512-9 - ZINGA PolyClinic



FACILITY SERVICES - MAVURA TRUSTCARE HEALTH LABORATORY

Service Category

Laboratory Service-Parasitology
Laboratory Service-Parasitology
Laboratory Service-Parasitology
Laboratory Service-Parasitology
Laboratory Service-Parasitology
Laboratory Service-Parasitology
Laboratory Service-Microbiology
Laboratory Service-Serology
Laboratory Service-Serology

Laboratory Service-Haematology and
Blood Transfusion

Laboratory Service-Haematology and
Blood Transfusion

Laboratory Service-Clinical Chemistry
Laboratory Service-Clinical Chemistry

Laboratory Service-Clinical Chemistry

Service Description

Blood film for haemoparasites

Blood Smear for Haemoparasites
Malaria Rapid Diagnostic Test (MRDT)
Stool Analysis

Urine Analysis

Urine sedimentation

Swabs for Wet

Helicobacter pylori

RPR/ VDRL Rapid Test

ABO Blood Grouping

Haemoglobin Estimation

Blood Sugar/ Glucose Test (POCT)
UPT

Urine Chemistry



FACILITY EQUIPMENT - MAVURA TRUSTCARE HEALTH LABORATORY

Equipment Name:

Glucometer
Thermometer
Micropipette Machine

Centrifuge Machine (Electrical,
RCF, RPM)

Sink with taps
Haemoglobin Machine
Light Microscope

Voltage Stabilizer

Functional

405419
197
513005

2007277059

2268
3950002
2020088897

1000

Not Functional
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Under
Maintenance

0

0
0
0
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