## **UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA**



## Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS			
Facility Name:	MAVURA TRUSTCARE HEALTH LABORATORY		
Common name:	MAVURA TRUSTCARE		
Status:	Operating		
Facility Code:	123570-4		
Date Opened:	2024-02-28		
Facility Type:	Level IA2 (Dispensary Laboratory)		
Ownership:	Private, For Profit : ZUKHERI KHATIBU MAVURA		
Address:	Eastern Zone-Pwani Region - Bagamoyo District - Bagamoyo DC - Zinga - Zinga		
Official Phone:	0712488912		
Website:			
In-charge Qualification:			
Nearest Facility:	112512-9 - ZINGA PolyClinic		
CTC ID:			
MSD ID:			
MTUHA ID:			

## FACILITY SERVICES - MAVURA TRUSTCARE HEALTH LABORATORY

Service Category	Service Description
Laboratory Service-Parasitology	Blood film for haemoparasites
Laboratory Service-Parasitology	Blood Smear for Haemoparasites
Laboratory Service-Parasitology	Malaria Rapid Diagnostic Test (mRDT)
Laboratory Service-Parasitology	Stool Analysis
Laboratory Service-Parasitology	Urine Analysis
Laboratory Service-Parasitology	Urine sedimentation
Laboratory Service-Microbiology	Swabs for Wet
Laboratory Service-Serology	Helicobacter pylori
Laboratory Service-Serology	RPR/ VDRL Rapid Test
Laboratory Service-Haematology and Blood Transfusion	ABO Blood Grouping
Laboratory Service-Haematology and Blood Transfusion	Haemoglobin Estimation
Laboratory Service-Clinical Chemistry	Blood Sugar/ Glucose Test (POCT)
Laboratory Service-Clinical Chemistry	UPT
Laboratory Service-Clinical Chemistry	Urine Chemistry

FACILITY EQUIPMENT - MAVURA TRUSTCARE HEALTH LABORATORY				
Equipment Name:	Functional	Not Functional	Under Maintenance	
Glucometer	405419	0	0	
Thermometer	197	0	0	
Micropipette Machine	513005	0	0	
Centrifuge Machine (Electrical, RCF, RPM)	2007277059	0	0	
Sink with taps	2268	0	0	
Haemoglobin Machine	3950002	0	0	
Light Microscope	2020088897	0	0	
Voltage Stabilizer	1000	0	0	